


4/1 ¥720,000 ¥720,000

4/10 ¥6,270 ¥713,730

4/12 D-file ¥60,000 ¥653,730

4/27 ¥1,250 ¥652,480

5/13 ¥50,000 ¥602,480

5/26 ¥1,250 ¥601,230

5/29 ¥1,887 ¥599,343

6/4 ¥7,711 ¥591,632

6/7 ¥4,136 ¥587,496

6/25 ¥1,250 ¥586,246

6/30 ¥1,887 ¥584,359

7/14 ¥1,250 ¥583,109

7/18 ¥6,270 ¥576,839

7/30 ¥1,887 ¥574,952

8/25 ¥1,250 ¥573,702

8/30 ¥2,640 ¥571,062

8/31 ¥1,887 ¥569,175

9/2 ¥48,380 ¥520,795

9/25 ¥1,887 ¥518,908

9/25 ¥1,250 ¥517,658

10/12 ¥1,529 ¥516,129

10/21 ¥22,139 ¥493,990

10/26 ¥8,400 ¥485,590



10/26 ¥1,887 ¥483,703

10/26 ¥9,566 ¥474,137

10/27 ¥1,250 ¥472,887

11/26 ¥1,887 ¥471,000

11/27 ¥1,250 ¥469,750

12/26 ¥1,250 ¥468,500

12/28 ¥1,887 ¥466,613

1/20 ¥4,708 ¥461,905

1/26 ¥1,250 ¥460,655

1/29 ¥6,710 ¥453,945

2/12 ¥1,250 ¥452,695

2/25 ¥6,387 ¥446,308

2/27 ¥1,887 ¥444,421

3/1 ¥137,950 ¥306,471

3/3 ¥15,400 ¥291,071

3/5 ¥633 ¥290,438

3/22 ¥3,288 ¥287,150

3/23 ¥1,250 ¥285,900

3/26 ¥3,960 ¥281,940

3/27 ¥968 ¥280,972

3/29 ¥1,887 ¥279,085

3/30 ¥5,118 ¥273,967

¥720,000 ¥446,033 ¥273,967
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